Bellekler

==

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-

LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-

LEVEL

8GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC38400D5/8G

8GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-8G

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-
SOPC38400D5/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-16G

32GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-
SOPC38400D5/32G HI-LEVEL

32GB DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G
HI-LEVEL

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

10,08

21,00

24,60

24,84

44,10

44,10

83,88

86,70
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usb

usb
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